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1,730
1,459
1,437
1,819
2,170
3,109
11,724

Breeding 
habitats

detected*

Residential
Construction sites
Town councils

About 6,100
About 470
About 2,700

No. of enforcement 
actions taken

against owners
of premises for

mosquito breeding**

About 1,020
About 140
About 530

Number of Aedes mosquito breeding habitats 
detected/enforcement actions taken at the 
respective types of premises

Number of Aedes 
mosquito breeding 
habitats detected 
islandwide this year

NOTES: *January to June 2020.
**2020 �gures are provisional as of July 17.
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